
MISSION:  To EDUCATE AND PREPARE all students for a SUCCESSFUL TOMORROW through ACADEMICS, ACTIVITIES, ARTS, and ATTITUDE. 
VISION:    To become the FINEST SCHOOL DISTRICT in West Central Minnesota.   

2014-2015 MORRIS AREA SCHOOL BOARD MEETINGS 
MEETINGS HELD IN THE MORRIS AREA HIGH SCHOOL AUDITORIUM, UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED 

Tuesday, January 21, 2014 ..................................... 7:00 pm 
Tuesday, February 18, 2014 ................................... 7:00 pm 
Monday, March 17, 2014 ........................................ 7:00 pm 
Monday, April 21, 2014 ........................................... 7:00 pm 
Monday, May 19, 2014 ............................................ 6:00 pm 

Held in Cyrus (location to-be-determined) 

Tuesday, June 17, 2014 ........................................... 7:00 pm 
Monday, July 21, 2014  ............................................ 7:00 pm 
Monday, August 18, 2014 ........................................ 7:00 pm 
Tuesday, September 2, 2014 ................................... 7:00 pm 
Tuesday, September 22, 2014 ................................. 7:00 pm 
Monday, October 20, 2014 ...................................... 6:00 pm 

Held in the Donnelly Town Hall 

Monday, November 17, 2014 .................................. 7:00 pm 
Monday, December 22, 2014 ................................... 7:00 pm 
Monday, January 5, 2015 ........................................ 7:00 pm 
Tuesday, January 20, 2015 ..................................... 7:00 pm 
Tuesday, February 17, 2015 ................................... 7:00 pm 
Tuesday, March 17, 2015 ........................................ 7:00 pm 
Monday, April 20, 2015 ........................................... 7:00 pm 
Monday, May 18, 2015 ............................................ 6:00 pm 

Held in Cyrus (location to-be-determined) 

Monday, June 22, 2015 ............................................ 7:00 pm 


